

SCOTTISH DANCE TEACHERS' ALLIANCE

101 Park Road, Glasgow, G4 9JE

Tel: 0141 339 8944 email: office@sdta.co.uk

2022 PRICE LIST - CANADIAN DOLLAR

MEDAL TESTS		HIGHLAND/SCOTTISH NATIONAL/JIG/HORNPIPE GRADES		
Dance Stars 1	\$23.50	Primary Foundation	\$27.25	
Dance Stars 2-6	\$21.00	Primary	\$30.25	
Preparatory	\$22.00	Grade 1	\$33.50	
Preliminary	\$23.00	Grade 2	\$36.75	
Pre-Bronze	\$26.50	Grade 3	\$40.75	
One Dance	\$27.00	Grade 4	\$44.00	
Bronze* (without plaque)	\$32.25	Grade 5	\$49.25	
Bronze* (with plaque)	\$38.25	Grade 6	\$56.50	
Pre-Silver	\$32.50	Advanced Jig/Hornpipe	\$67.00	
Silver	\$35.50			
Pre-Gold	\$37.75			
Gold	\$39.75	PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION FEES		
Scottish Award 1	\$50.00	Associate	\$190.00	
Scottish Award 2	\$56.00	Membership	\$220.00	
Scottish Award 3	\$57.75	Fellowship	\$330.00	
Scottish Award 4	\$61.75	Entry Fee	\$100.00	
Scottish Award 5	\$66.00			
Scottish Award 6	\$70.25			
IRISH JIG/HORNPIPE		NEW ASSOCIATE	S - Total Due: \$340 (or \$280)	
Pre-Bronze	\$25.50	Exam Fee: \$190 Annual Subs: \$150		
Bronze	\$26.50	Annua	Subs (under 21 years old): \$90	
Silver	\$28.75			
Gold	\$30.75	NEW MEMBERS - Total Due: \$370		
Scottish Award 1	\$35.75	Exam Fee: \$220 Annua	l Subs: \$150	
Scottish Award 2	\$39.00			
Scottish Award 3	\$41.00			
Scottish Award 4	\$44.25			
CHOREOGRAPHY		ANNUAL S	UBSCRIPTION FEES	
Aboyne	\$24.00	2022 Subscription	\$150.0	00
Balmoral	\$24.00	2022 Subscription (under 21 years old) \$90.00)0
Glamis	\$24.00	2022 Life Member		
Braemar	\$24.00	(after 35 years' continuou	s membership) \$90.0)0
		2022 Life Member	.,	
QUEEN'S JUBILEE AWARD	\$27.00	(over 70 years old)	No Fe	эе

TRANSFER FROM OTHER ASSOCIATION - \$250 (or \$190)

Entry Fee: \$100 Annual Subs: \$150 Annual Subs (under 21 years old): \$90

SUBSCRIPTION ARREARS

Subscriptions are due to be paid on January 1st, 2022.

Any member who is in arrears will be refused admission to lectures and meetings, and any other benefits of membership will be rescinded.

General Examinations are held in MARCH, JUNE and DECEMBER in our studios -

101 Park Road, Glasgow. General examinations will also be held via video submission on a monthly basis. Please see the SDTA website for the monthly submission deadlines.

TEACHER DISCOUNTS

Up to \$799.99	No discount. Teachers pay Examiner's expenses.	
\$800 - \$999.99	No discount but SDTA pay Examiner's expenses.	
\$1000 - \$1699.99	5% Discount (Code for online coupon box SDTA5)	
\$1700 - \$2299.99	10% Discount (Code for online coupon box SDTA10)	
\$2300 - \$3599.99	15% Discount (Code for online coupon box SDTA15)	
\$3600+	20% Discount (Code for online coupon box SDTA20)	

NO DISCOUNT if fees are not paid within SEVEN DAYS of examination.

Examination fees outstanding for more than 30 days will also incur a \$50 late payment fee.

* DISPLAY PLAQUES

A blue and gold display plaque for up to three medals is available at a cost of \$10 plus p&p. This plaque is \$6 when ordered by the teacher at the time of their tests.